Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.29
2:42.98
2:45.75
2:47.97
2:49.40
2:52.05
3:19.91
3:26.66
3:30.95
3:36.32

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.29
2:49.40
2:45.75
2:47.97
2:42.98
2:52.05
3:19.91
3:26.66
3:36.32

3:30.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
342
325
312
304
290
185
167
157

146

WA Pts

388
304
325
312
342
290
185
167
146
157

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H

I I T I I T

Date

09/02/19
09/07/16
25/02/17
17/12/16
25/02/17
23/01/16
12/07/14
16/02/14
17/02/13
13/07/13

Date

09/02/19
25/02/17
25/02/17
17/12/16
09/07/16
23/01/16
12/07/14
16/02/14
13/07/13
17/02/13

Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival

NASA 2017 County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival

NASA 2017 County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
2014 NASA County Championships
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet
2019 NASA County Championships
NASA 2017 County Championships
NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
2014 NASA County Championships

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Northants ASA 2013 County Championships

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Northampton

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

1

w W =

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



