Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.29	388	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:42.98	342	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
2:45.75	325	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:47.97	312	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
2:49.40	304	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:52.05	290	Н	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:19.91	185	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
3:26.66	167		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:30.95	157		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:36.32	146	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.29	388	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:49.40	304	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.75	325	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:47.97	312	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
2:42.98	342	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
2:52.05	290	Н	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:19.91	185	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
3:26.66	167		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
3:36.32	146	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
3:30.95	157		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1